
PD Pos Home Team HS POI 
Score

Actual 
Result

AS
Away Team

Pos PD

<0.5 <1.5 <2.5 <3.5 BTTS HCS ACS >0.5 >1.5 >2.5 >3.5 <0.5 <1.5 <2.5 <3.5 BTTS HCS ACS >0.5 >1.5 >2.5 >3.5
Home Win > 75% - Predictor

8 5 Tottenham Hotspur Home 77.8% 22.4% -0.2% 4.8% 17.9% 35.1% 82.1% 50.6% 31.3% 7.1% 90.5% 77.4% 60.1% 13.1% Home 84.4% 14.8% 0.8% 13.3% 40.2% 67.3% 85.5% 4.4% 94.8% 14.1% 86.6% 59.7% 32.6% 14.4% 1-0 Burnley 13 -8

8 7 Toulouse Home 76.6% 11.1% 12.3% 8.3% 33.3% 50.0% 66.7% 45.8% 37.5% 18.8% 91.7% 66.7% 50.0% 33.3% Home 77.1% 17.1% 5.6% 8.9% 30.5% 56.6% 77.6% 27.0% 68.9% 13.0% 90.9% 69.4% 43.3% 22.3% 2-0 Nancy 15 -8

9 1 Celtic Home 80.3% 13.6% 6.1% 6.3% 27.1% 47.9% 62.5% 43.8% 50.0% 25.0% 93.8% 72.9% 52.1% 37.5% Home 83.7% 13.4% 2.6% 8.7% 30.0% 55.9% 77.0% 17.3% 80.4% 10.8% 91.1% 69.8% 43.9% 22.8% 2-0 Dundee 10 -9

Home Win > 75% - Poisson
8 5 Tottenham Hotspur Home 77.8% 22.4% -0.2% 4.8% 17.9% 35.1% 82.1% 50.6% 31.3% 7.1% 90.5% 77.4% 60.1% 13.1% Home 84.4% 14.8% 0.8% 13.3% 40.2% 67.3% 85.5% 4.4% 94.8% 14.1% 86.6% 59.7% 32.6% 14.4% 1-0 Burnley 13 -8

4 6 Athletico Madrid Home 74.6% 21.7% 3.7% 4.8% 42.9% 57.1% 71.4% 42.9% 71.4% 0.0% 95.2% 57.1% 42.9% 28.6% Home 76.5% 13.2% 9.1% 2.0% 10.0% 25.4% 45.5% 57.5% 38.2% 5.3% 96.9% 88.9% 73.5% 53.4% 2-0 Las Palmas 10 -4

8 7 Toulouse Home 76.6% 11.1% 12.3% 8.3% 33.3% 50.0% 66.7% 45.8% 37.5% 18.8% 91.7% 66.7% 50.0% 33.3% Home 77.1% 17.1% 5.6% 8.9% 30.5% 56.6% 77.6% 27.0% 68.9% 13.0% 90.9% 69.4% 43.3% 22.3% 2-0 Nancy 15 -8

16 1 Nice Home 57.6% 44.9% -2.5% 4.2% 16.2% 64.8% 76.4% 68.5% 22.2% 6.3% 95.8% 83.8% 35.2% 23.6% Home 83.4% 10.8% 4.8% 3.0% 13.7% 32.3% 53.9% 41.1% 55.5% 5.4% 95.9% 85.3% 66.7% 45.1% 2-0 Dijon 17 -16

7 2 Club Brugge Home 67.3% 23.4% 9.4% 10.4% 21.5% 32.6% 64.4% 60.7% 42.2% 21.1% 89.6% 78.5% 67.4% 35.6% Home 76.7% 14.6% 8.2% 3.8% 16.1% 36.3% 58.5% 47.0% 48.5% 7.7% 95.7% 83.4% 63.2% 41.0% 2-0 KV Kortrijk 9 -7

9 3 Anderlecht Home 70.8% 32.0% -2.8% 5.6% 16.7% 38.9% 61.1% 55.6% 44.4% 0.0% 94.4% 83.3% 61.1% 38.9% Home 82.6% 9.7% 5.5% 1.5% 7.9% 21.2% 39.9% 52.8% 43.0% 3.5% 96.3% 89.9% 76.6% 58.0% 3-0 KAS Eupen 12 -9

9 1 Celtic Home 80.3% 13.6% 6.1% 6.3% 27.1% 47.9% 62.5% 43.8% 50.0% 25.0% 93.8% 72.9% 52.1% 37.5% Home 83.7% 13.4% 2.6% 8.7% 30.0% 55.9% 77.0% 17.3% 80.4% 10.8% 91.1% 69.8% 43.9% 22.8% 2-0 Dundee 10 -9

17 7 Sheffield Wednesday Home 54.8% 30.0% 15.2% 16.7% 38.9% 44.4% 77.8% 38.9% 33.3% 50.0% 83.3% 61.1% 55.6% 22.2% Home 82.7% 9.7% 5.4% 1.6% 8.2% 21.8% 40.6% 52.2% 43.8% 3.6% 96.3% 89.7% 76.1% 57.3% 3-0 Rotherham United 24 -17

11 1 Scunthorpe United Home 49.2% 37.0% 13.8% 38.1% 38.1% 42.9% 52.4% 52.4% 71.4% 50.0% 61.9% 61.9% 57.1% 81.0% Home 78.7% 6.2% 4.4% 0.2% 1.7% 6.1% 15.0% 63.9% 24.8% 0.9% 89.1% 87.6% 83.2% 74.3% 4-1 Millwall 12 -11

15 4 Portsmouth Home 62.9% 13.8% 23.3% 0.0% 22.2% 36.3% 64.4% 60.0% 50.0% 5.0% 100.0% 77.8% 63.7% 35.6% Home 76.1% 11.5% 9.6% 0.8% 4.6% 13.9% 28.8% 68.5% 26.6% 2.9% 96.4% 92.5% 83.3% 68.3% 3-1 Hartlepool United 19 -15

Over 1.5 Goals
4 15 West Ham United Home 74.1% 17.5% 8.3% 0.0% 20.8% 37.5% 83.3% 51.4% 35.4% 6.3% 100.0% 79.2% 62.5% 16.7% Home 51.8% 25.7% 22.5% 8.6% 29.7% 55.5% 76.7% 47.1% 40.0% 21.5% 91.4% 70.3% 44.4% 23.3% 1-0 Hull City 19 -4

-2 8 West Bromwich Albion Away 30.8% 25.5% 43.7% 8.3% 19.2% 27.5% 49.2% 68.3% 16.3% 22.5% 87.5% 76.7% 68.3% 46.7% Away 30.6% 24.7% 44.7% 5.8% 22.2% 45.7% 68.0% 57.1% 20.5% 28.1% 94.2% 77.7% 54.3% 32.0% 1-1 Manchester United 6 2

-1 10 Bournemouth Home 66.2% 20.3% 13.5% 12.5% 25.0% 66.7% 87.5% 29.2% 75.0% 18.8% 87.5% 75.0% 33.3% 12.5% Home 54.7% 26.9% 18.3% 11.7% 36.7% 63.6% 82.9% 38.7% 49.3% 23.6% 88.3% 63.3% 36.3% 17.1% 1-0 Southampton 9 1

-1 4 Manchester City Away 29.9% 26.2% 43.9% 4.2% 15.0% 49.2% 50.8% 63.3% 22.5% 22.5% 95.8% 85.0% 57.5% 42.5% Away 18.6% 21.3% 60.0% 5.0% 19.9% 42.3% 64.7% 54.8% 13.7% 36.4% 94.9% 80.0% 57.6% 35.2% 1-1 Arsenal 3 1

8 5 Tottenham Hotspur Home 77.8% 22.4% -0.2% 4.8% 17.9% 35.1% 82.1% 50.6% 31.3% 7.1% 90.5% 77.4% 60.1% 13.1% Home 84.4% 14.8% 0.8% 13.3% 40.2% 67.3% 85.5% 4.4% 94.8% 14.1% 86.6% 59.7% 32.6% 14.4% 1-0 Burnley 13 -8

-5 7 Everton Away 29.3% 32.8% 37.9% 10.4% 14.5% 56.1% 71.4% 60.6% 22.5% 31.1% 89.6% 85.5% 43.9% 28.6% Home 40.8% 23.8% 35.4% 4.5% 18.4% 40.0% 62.3% 62.1% 22.5% 19.9% 95.5% 81.6% 60.0% 37.6% 1-1 Liverpool 2 5

-14 18 Sporting Gijon Away 27.9% 16.1% 56.0% 9.5% 14.3% 50.0% 69.0% 59.5% 25.0% 21.4% 90.5% 85.7% 50.0% 31.0% Away 20.3% 35.6% 44.1% 22.4% 55.9% 81.0% 93.5% 25.8% 38.6% 58.0% 77.6% 44.1% 19.0% 6.5% 0-0 Villarreal 4 14

-14 19 Granada Away 27.4% 14.9% 57.8% 11.4% 16.2% 46.7% 72.4% 62.9% 17.1% 34.3% 88.6% 83.8% 53.3% 27.6% Away 26.1% 29.8% 44.1% 12.9% 39.4% 66.4% 84.9% 39.9% 30.2% 42.8% 87.1% 60.6% 33.6% 15.1% 0-1 Real Sociedad 5 14

8 3 Sevilla Home 58.0% 25.8% 16.2% 4.8% 23.8% 41.9% 67.6% 62.9% 24.3% 17.1% 95.2% 76.2% 58.1% 25.7% Home 59.5% 22.8% 17.6% 7.0% 25.7% 50.5% 72.4% 48.0% 42.4% 16.6% 92.9% 74.2% 49.4% 27.5% 1-0 Malaga 11 -8

5 15 Deportivo La Coruna Home 65.5% 19.3% 15.2% 0.0% 4.8% 52.4% 33.3% 57.1% 50.0% 0.0% 95.2% 90.5% 76.2% 61.9% Home 57.8% 20.6% 21.4% 3.5% 15.3% 35.0% 57.0% 62.0% 29.3% 12.0% 96.3% 84.5% 64.8% 42.8% 2-1 Osasuna 20 -5

5 7 Athletico Bilbao Home 62.1% 17.9% 20.1% 4.8% 27.4% 45.2% 54.8% 63.1% 19.6% 14.3% 95.2% 81.0% 63.1% 45.2% Home 63.5% 20.9% 15.5% 5.9% 22.5% 46.0% 68.3% 49.6% 42.4% 13.8% 94.0% 77.4% 53.9% 31.6% 1-0 Celta Vigo 12 -5

-16 17 Valencia Away 10.1% 7.9% 82.0% 0.0% 0.0% 19.0% 40.0% 74.3% 0.0% 31.4% 100.0% 100.0% 81.0% 53.3% Away 1.4% 3.6% 85.8% 0.6% 3.5% 11.1% 24.2% 40.4% 1.0% 49.9% 90.2% 87.2% 79.6% 66.5% 0-4 Real Madrid 1 16

-2 17 Empoli Away 19.3% 21.5% 59.2% 8.3% 16.7% 25.0% 41.7% 33.3% 12.5% 50.0% 91.7% 83.3% 75.0% 58.3% Away 16.8% 27.7% 55.5% 13.3% 40.2% 67.3% 85.5% 34.9% 24.9% 53.5% 86.6% 59.8% 32.7% 14.5% 0-1 Cagliari 15 2

1 1 Juventus Home 66.6% 6.8% 26.6% 4.2% 15.0% 19.2% 46.7% 59.2% 42.5% 12.5% 95.8% 85.0% 80.8% 53.3% Home 67.0% 18.4% 14.3% 3.9% 16.7% 37.3% 59.5% 55.0% 38.5% 10.2% 95.8% 83.1% 62.5% 40.3% 2-0 AS Roma 2 -1

-5 14 Sassuolo Home 72.1% 12.4% 15.6% 0.0% 8.9% 22.0% 57.7% 64.3% 21.4% 6.3% 100.0% 91.1% 78.0% 8.9% Home 50.4% 27.1% 22.4% 10.4% 33.9% 60.5% 80.6% 43.3% 42.9% 24.2% 89.6% 66.1% 39.5% 19.3% 1-0 Inter Milan 9 5

1 10 Chievo Home 42.5% 33.1% 24.4% 4.2% 20.8% 58.3% 79.2% 79.2% 18.8% 18.8% 95.8% 79.2% 41.7% 20.8% Home 45.7% 29.2% 25.1% 12.3% 38.1% 65.1% 83.9% 40.7% 42.9% 28.7% 87.7% 61.9% 34.9% 16.1% 1-0 Sampdoria 11 -1

4 4 Napoli Home 53.1% 20.7% 26.2% 4.2% 4.2% 45.8% 66.7% 66.7% 31.3% 12.5% 95.8% 95.8% 62.5% 33.3% Home 54.7% 21.4% 23.7% 3.7% 15.9% 36.1% 58.2% 62.3% 28.1% 13.2% 96.2% 83.9% 63.8% 41.7% 2-1 Torino 8 -4

-4 20 Pescara Away 16.1% 34.9% 49.0% 4.2% 13.1% 39.9% 48.8% 73.8% 6.3% 0.0% 95.8% 86.9% 60.1% 51.2% Away 29.1% 35.2% 35.7% 20.1% 52.4% 78.2% 92.1% 30.3% 42.3% 47.5% 79.9% 47.6% 21.8% 7.9% 0-0 Bologna 16 4

6 12 Udinese Home 56.9% 32.5% 10.6% 0.0% 12.5% 25.0% 75.0% 62.5% 25.0% 0.0% 100.0% 87.5% 75.0% 25.0% Home 66.0% 20.2% 13.7% 6.0% 22.8% 46.5% 68.8% 47.5% 45.2% 13.2% 93.9% 77.1% 53.4% 31.1% 2-0 Crotone 18 -6

6 13 Genoa Home 61.9% 36.3% 1.9% 8.3% 12.5% 58.3% 62.5% 62.5% 43.8% 6.3% 87.5% 83.3% 45.8% 25.0% Home 65.0% 25.0% 10.0% 14.2% 41.9% 69.0% 86.6% 27.0% 65.5% 21.7% 85.8% 58.0% 31.0% 13.4% 1-0 Palermo 19 -6

16 1 Nice Home 57.6% 44.9% -2.5% 4.2% 16.2% 64.8% 76.4% 68.5% 22.2% 6.3% 95.8% 83.8% 35.2% 23.6% Home 83.4% 10.8% 4.8% 3.0% 13.7% 32.3% 53.9% 41.1% 55.5% 5.4% 95.9% 85.3% 66.7% 45.1% 2-0 Dijon 17 -16

-2 16 Moreirense Home 37.2% 25.7% 37.1% 0.0% 25.0% 66.7% 91.7% 41.7% 0.0% 16.7% 100.0% 75.0% 33.3% 8.3% Home 45.3% 34.5% 20.2% 20.9% 53.6% 79.2% 92.6% 27.3% 57.0% 36.7% 79.1% 46.4% 20.8% 7.4% 1-0 Arouca 14 2

-8 9 Estoril Praia Away 20.4% 8.9% 70.7% 0.0% 0.0% 70.2% 84.5% 45.2% 33.3% 42.9% 100.0% 100.0% 29.8% 15.5% Away 4.4% 11.1% 83.8% 3.7% 16.0% 36.2% 58.3% 36.7% 6.2% 60.1% 95.5% 83.2% 63.0% 40.9% 0-2 Benfica 1 8

9 8 Rio Ave Away 37.6% 22.1% 40.3% 0.0% 0.0% 22.9% 72.9% 70.8% 12.5% 16.7% 100.0% 100.0% 77.1% 27.1% Away 29.6% 18.4% 51.3% 1.0% 5.5% 15.9% 32.0% 79.7% 7.2% 13.4% 98.3% 93.8% 83.4% 67.3% 2-2 CD Nacional 17 -9

-4 15 Tondela Home 51.1% 21.7% 27.1% 15.5% 22.6% 38.1% 91.7% 61.9% 14.3% 16.7% 84.5% 77.4% 61.9% 8.3% Home 38.0% 28.8% 33.2% 10.6% 34.4% 61.2% 81.1% 45.4% 34.2% 31.0% 89.4% 65.5% 38.8% 18.9% 1-1 Boavista 11 4

7 5 Vitoria Guimaraes Draw 35.8% 46.4% 17.8% 8.3% 15.5% 54.8% 78.6% 76.2% 0.0% 16.7% 91.7% 84.5% 45.2% 21.4% Home 39.1% 22.3% 38.6% 3.0% 13.6% 32.1% 53.7% 68.1% 17.5% 17.3% 96.9% 86.3% 67.8% 46.2% 1-1 Vitoria Setubal 12 -7

1 3 Sporting Lisbon Home 68.0% 27.2% 4.7% 0.0% 21.4% 57.1% 78.6% 50.0% 57.1% 14.3% 100.0% 78.6% 42.9% 21.4% Home 71.6% 17.5% 10.7% 4.9% 19.6% 41.8% 64.2% 47.2% 47.1% 10.3% 94.9% 80.2% 58.0% 35.6% 2-0 Sporting Braga 4 -1

11 7 Maritimo Home 59.0% 28.9% 12.0% 0.0% 16.7% 63.1% 78.6% 38.1% 33.3% 14.3% 100.0% 83.3% 36.9% 21.4% Home 57.7% 22.9% 19.3% 6.4% 24.1% 48.3% 70.5% 50.8% 39.1% 16.5% 93.5% 75.8% 51.6% 29.5% 1-0 Feirense 18 -11

-3 4 KV Oostende Home 40.1% 23.2% 36.6% 0.0% 11.1% 44.4% 59.3% 59.3% 22.2% 27.8% 100.0% 88.9% 55.6% 40.7% Home 59.5% 19.6% 20.6% 2.9% 13.1% 31.2% 52.6% 64.5% 27.8% 10.3% 96.9% 86.7% 68.5% 47.1% 2-1 SV Zulte Waregem 1 3

6 8 Mechelen Home 71.2% 24.9% 3.9% 5.6% 23.6% 58.3% 70.1% 41.7% 55.6% 0.0% 94.4% 76.4% 41.7% 29.9% Home 66.6% 22.7% 10.7% 10.9% 35.1% 61.8% 81.6% 32.8% 59.8% 18.2% 89.1% 64.9% 38.1% 18.3% 1-0 Waasland Beveren 14 -6

-4 10 KRC Genk Home 49.2% 12.9% 37.9% 0.0% 18.5% 45.9% 64.4% 47.4% 26.7% 35.6% 100.0% 81.5% 54.1% 22.2% Home 39.2% 25.5% 35.3% 6.4% 23.9% 48.1% 70.2% 55.8% 26.3% 24.2% 93.6% 76.1% 51.9% 29.7% 1-1 Standard Liege 6 4

7 2 Club Brugge Home 67.3% 23.4% 9.4% 10.4% 21.5% 32.6% 64.4% 60.7% 42.2% 21.1% 89.6% 78.5% 67.4% 35.6% Home 76.7% 14.6% 8.2% 3.8% 16.1% 36.3% 58.5% 47.0% 48.5% 7.7% 95.7% 83.4% 63.2% 41.0% 2-0 KV Kortrijk 9 -7

9 3 Anderlecht Home 70.8% 32.0% -2.8% 5.6% 16.7% 38.9% 61.1% 55.6% 44.4% 0.0% 94.4% 83.3% 61.1% 38.9% Home 82.6% 9.7% 5.5% 1.5% 7.9% 21.2% 39.9% 52.8% 43.0% 3.5% 96.3% 89.9% 76.6% 58.0% 3-0 KAS Eupen 12 -9

2 4 Hoffenheim Home 45.5% 32.1% 22.4% 4.8% 21.0% 43.8% 58.1% 69.5% 31.4% 0.0% 95.2% 79.0% 56.2% 41.9% Home 48.7% 21.5% 29.7% 2.8% 13.0% 31.0% 52.4% 68.0% 21.4% 13.3% 97.0% 86.9% 68.9% 47.5% 2-1 Borussia Dortmund 6 -2

5 11 Mainz Home 45.0% 21.6% 33.3% 18.1% 22.9% 37.9% 54.9% 57.3% 28.3% 34.3% 81.9% 77.1% 62.1% 51.7% Home 60.5% 20.3% 19.0% 3.9% 16.5% 37.0% 59.2% 59.1% 32.8% 11.9% 95.9% 83.3% 62.8% 40.6% 2-1 Hamburg 16 -5

-1 13 Augsburg Home 49.8% 39.5% 10.7% 4.8% 16.2% 48.3% 53.8% 62.4% 24.3% 0.0% 95.2% 83.8% 58.4% 39.5% Home 49.9% 32.9% 17.2% 19.9% 52.1% 78.0% 91.9% 26.8% 59.8% 33.3% 80.1% 47.9% 22.0% 8.1% 1-0 Borussia Monchengladbach 12 1

-1 10 Schalke 04 Home 56.5% 17.4% 26.1% 8.3% 13.1% 31.0% 50.0% 59.5% 39.3% 12.5% 91.7% 86.9% 69.0% 50.0% Home 70.5% 15.1% 13.5% 1.6% 8.3% 22.0% 40.9% 66.3% 28.8% 5.5% 97.4% 90.8% 77.0% 58.1% 2-1 Freiburg 9 1

1 2 Leipzig Home 56.8% 26.7% 16.5% 7.1% 22.6% 45.2% 69.0% 63.1% 16.7% 28.6% 92.9% 77.4% 54.8% 31.0% Home 55.9% 25.5% 18.6% 9.8% 32.6% 59.0% 79.5% 42.3% 46.2% 21.2% 90.2% 67.4% 41.0% 20.5% 1-0 Hertha Berlin 3 -1

-7 14 Werder Bremen Home 46.1% 14.0% 40.0% 4.8% 20.6% 36.5% 74.6% 74.6% 0.0% 23.8% 95.2% 79.4% 63.5% 25.4% Away 33.8% 25.6% 40.6% 6.5% 24.3% 48.6% 70.7% 55.3% 23.7% 27.5% 93.5% 75.7% 51.4% 29.3% 1-1 FC Koln 7 7

-17 18 Darmstadt Away 6.0% 1.9% 92.1% 0.0% 20.6% 40.5% 73.8% 31.0% 7.1% 66.7% 100.0% 79.4% 59.5% 26.2% Away 9.3% 22.5% 68.1% 11.7% 36.7% 63.6% 82.9% 29.7% 18.3% 63.6% 88.3% 63.3% 36.3% 17.0% 0-1 Bayern Munich 1 17

9 8 Bayer Leverkusen Home 70.8% 14.5% 14.7% 4.8% 9.5% 33.3% 47.6% 71.4% 14.3% 7.1% 95.2% 90.5% 66.7% 19.0% Home 55.3% 23.9% 20.7% 7.1% 25.8% 50.6% 72.5% 49.9% 38.9% 18.2% 92.9% 74.1% 49.3% 27.4% 1-0 Ingolstadt 17 -9

-9 13 Willem II Away 14.1% 15.0% 71.0% 18.8% 25.0% 37.5% 68.8% 50.0% 37.5% 37.5% 81.3% 75.0% 62.5% 31.3% Away 3.3% 14.9% 81.6% 9.3% 31.4% 57.7% 78.4% 19.2% 11.9% 78.0% 90.5% 68.4% 42.2% 21.4% 0-2 Heerenveen 4 9

7 1 Feyenoord Home 49.6% 37.6% 12.8% 0.0% 18.8% 43.8% 56.3% 62.5% 37.5% 25.0% 100.0% 81.3% 56.3% 43.8% Home 46.2% 28.7% 25.1% 11.7% 36.7% 63.6% 82.9% 41.9% 42.0% 27.7% 88.3% 63.3% 36.4% 17.1% 1-0 Vitesse 8 -7

-2 7 FC Twente Draw 33.0% 43.6% 23.4% 6.3% 25.0% 56.3% 75.0% 62.5% 25.0% 25.0% 93.8% 75.0% 43.8% 25.0% Away 26.5% 32.1% 41.3% 16.1% 45.5% 72.3% 88.7% 35.1% 35.0% 46.0% 83.9% 54.5% 27.7% 11.3% 0-1 AZ Alkmaar 5 2

-3 14 Excelsior Home 37.6% 26.8% 35.6% 0.0% 13.4% 54.5% 60.7% 45.5% 12.5% 14.3% 100.0% 86.6% 45.5% 39.3% Home 44.7% 31.4% 23.9% 15.6% 44.6% 71.5% 88.2% 35.1% 47.9% 32.5% 84.4% 55.4% 28.5% 11.8% 1-0 NEC 11 3

-3 15 ADO Den Haag Home 38.3% 23.9% 37.8% 0.0% 20.5% 54.5% 75.0% 38.4% 28.6% 12.5% 100.0% 79.5% 45.5% 25.0% Away 23.4% 31.1% 45.5% 15.3% 44.0% 71.0% 87.8% 35.4% 31.8% 48.1% 84.7% 56.0% 29.0% 12.2% 0-1 Sparta Rotterdam 12 3

9 9 Groningen Home 59.5% 34.2% 6.3% 6.3% 18.8% 43.8% 75.0% 37.5% 37.5% 0.0% 93.8% 81.3% 56.3% 25.0% Home 42.3% 32.5% 25.2% 16.8% 46.8% 73.5% 89.4% 33.8% 47.9% 35.0% 83.2% 53.2% 26.5% 10.6% 1-0 Go Ahead Eagles 18 -9

6 10 Heracles Almelo Home 48.5% 33.2% 18.3% 0.0% 14.3% 50.0% 64.3% 57.1% 14.3% 14.3% 100.0% 85.7% 50.0% 35.7% Home 38.2% 34.3% 27.5% 19.0% 50.6% 76.8% 91.3% 31.4% 47.9% 39.6% 81.0% 49.4% 23.2% 8.7% 0-0 PEC Zwolle 16 -6

1 2 Ajax Home 46.8% 18.1% 35.1% 12.5% 25.0% 43.8% 56.3% 43.8% 50.0% 62.5% 87.5% 75.0% 56.3% 43.8% Away 9.1% 25.8% 65.1% 15.9% 45.1% 72.0% 88.5% 23.8% 23.0% 69.1% 84.1% 54.9% 28.0% 11.5% 0-1 PSV Eindhoven 3 -1

-6 8 Hamilton Draw 29.6% 45.1% 25.3% 0.0% 25.0% 62.5% 87.5% 68.8% 25.0% 12.5% 100.0% 75.0% 37.5% 12.5% Home 39.0% 29.8% 31.2% 12.2% 37.9% 64.9% 83.9% 42.1% 37.8% 32.4% 87.8% 62.1% 35.1% 16.1% 1-0 Rangers 2 6

8 4 Hearts Home 58.3% 31.0% 10.8% 6.3% 6.3% 47.3% 74.1% 53.6% 50.0% 14.3% 93.8% 93.8% 52.7% 25.9% Home 65.5% 22.6% 11.8% 9.9% 32.8% 59.3% 79.7% 36.1% 56.1% 17.7% 90.0% 67.1% 40.6% 20.2% 1-0 Partick Thistle 12 -8

5 6 Kilmarnock Home 55.3% 24.3% 20.4% 6.3% 12.5% 50.0% 81.3% 43.8% 37.5% 12.5% 93.8% 87.5% 50.0% 18.8% Home 47.6% 28.4% 24.0% 11.6% 36.7% 63.6% 82.9% 41.5% 43.1% 27.0% 88.4% 63.3% 36.4% 17.1% 1-0 Inverness CT 11 -5

-4 7 Ross County Away 15.0% 29.0% 56.0% 6.3% 12.5% 43.8% 56.3% 62.5% 12.5% 25.0% 93.8% 87.5% 56.3% 43.8% Away 10.4% 16.8% 72.5% 4.4% 18.1% 39.5% 61.9% 48.5% 9.5% 46.1% 95.3% 81.6% 60.2% 37.8% 0-2 Aberdeen 3 4

4 5 St Johnstone Home 58.9% 28.8% 12.3% 6.3% 18.8% 47.3% 87.5% 53.6% 37.5% 0.0% 93.8% 81.3% 52.7% 12.5% Home 49.6% 29.3% 21.1% 13.6% 40.8% 67.9% 85.8% 37.0% 48.6% 28.0% 86.4% 59.2% 32.1% 14.2% 1-0 Motherwell 9 -4

-19 22 Blackburn Rovers Home 58.8% 9.6% 31.6% 5.6% 22.2% 33.3% 38.9% 72.2% 8.3% 8.3% 94.4% 77.8% 66.7% 44.4% Home 41.0% 23.6% 35.4% 4.3% 17.8% 39.1% 61.4% 62.7% 22.1% 19.4% 95.7% 82.1% 60.9% 38.6% 1-1 Reading 3 19

-7 19 Cardiff City Home 38.9% 24.2% 37.0% 0.0% 5.6% 44.4% 55.6% 66.7% 0.0% 8.3% 100.0% 94.4% 72.2% 44.4% Away 12.7% 18.1% 68.9% 4.4% 18.2% 39.6% 62.0% 51.5% 10.4% 42.3% 95.4% 81.6% 60.1% 37.8% 0-2 Barnsley 12 7

-5 10 Fulham Home 42.8% 25.0% 32.2% 0.0% 22.2% 83.3% 88.9% 44.4% 33.3% 16.7% 100.0% 77.8% 16.7% 11.1% Away 14.4% 29.9% 55.7% 17.5% 47.9% 74.5% 90.0% 27.6% 28.4% 61.4% 82.5% 52.1% 25.5% 10.0% 0-1 Derby County 5 5

4 16 Nottingham Forest Away 33.4% 32.9% 33.7% 0.0% 5.6% 33.3% 55.6% 88.9% 0.0% 8.3% 100.0% 94.4% 66.7% 44.4% Away 34.9% 18.9% 45.6% 0.9% 5.3% 15.5% 31.3% 80.9% 8.3% 11.2% 98.5% 94.1% 83.9% 68.0% 2-2 Wolverhampton Wanderers 20 -4

-5 18 QPR Home 40.8% 27.7% 31.6% 11.1% 16.7% 83.3% 77.8% 50.0% 25.0% 16.7% 88.9% 83.3% 27.8% 22.2% Home 38.9% 38.2% 22.9% 25.3% 60.1% 84.0% 94.9% 23.8% 57.5% 44.1% 74.7% 39.9% 16.0% 5.1% 0-0 Aston Villa 13 5

5 10 AFC Wimbledon Home 61.1% 28.3% 10.6% 9.5% 19.0% 28.6% 47.6% 71.4% 14.3% 14.3% 90.5% 81.0% 71.4% 52.4% Home 59.6% 21.9% 18.4% 5.6% 21.8% 45.1% 67.5% 52.6% 38.2% 14.7% 94.3% 78.1% 54.8% 32.4% 1-0 Port Vale 15 -5

-5 11 Charlton Athletic Home 42.9% 28.5% 28.6% 0.0% 14.3% 64.3% 92.9% 57.1% 28.6% 14.3% 100.0% 85.7% 35.7% 7.1% Home 47.5% 26.2% 26.3% 8.2% 28.8% 54.4% 75.8% 49.4% 35.9% 22.9% 91.8% 71.2% 45.6% 24.2% 1-1 Peterborough United 6 5

1 17 Gillingham Home 58.2% 9.7% 32.1% 0.0% 9.5% 30.2% 57.1% 85.7% 0.0% 21.4% 100.0% 90.5% 69.8% 42.9% Away 16.0% 20.4% 63.5% 5.1% 20.4% 43.1% 65.5% 52.2% 12.9% 39.9% 94.7% 79.5% 56.8% 34.4% 0-2 Milton Keynes Dons 18 -1

-8 13 Northampton Town Home 45.5% 11.1% 43.4% 4.8% 21.4% 36.5% 53.2% 69.0% 21.4% 33.3% 95.2% 78.6% 63.5% 46.8% Home 40.7% 25.0% 34.2% 5.9% 22.5% 46.1% 68.4% 57.3% 26.0% 22.5% 94.1% 77.5% 53.9% 31.6% 1-1 Rochdale 5 8

-14 22 Oldham Athletic Away 15.4% 20.0% 64.6% 16.7% 16.7% 38.9% 50.0% 44.4% 25.0% 8.3% 83.3% 83.3% 61.1% 16.7% Draw 22.9% 45.0% 32.1% 34.8% 71.5% 90.9% 97.7% 16.5% 55.0% 63.2% 65.2% 28.5% 9.1% 2.3% 0-0 Southend United 8 14

-21 22 Accrington Stanley Away 21.2% 11.0% 67.8% 0.0% 20.7% 51.5% 73.0% 65.2% 15.0% 26.7% 100.0% 79.3% 55.2% 27.0% Away 14.1% 23.2% 62.7% 9.2% 31.2% 57.4% 78.2% 39.9% 18.0% 51.3% 90.7% 68.7% 42.5% 21.7% 0-1 Plymouth Argyle 1 21

4 7 Barnet Home 46.3% 13.4% 40.3% 10.0% 20.0% 40.0% 50.0% 66.7% 15.0% 20.0% 90.0% 80.0% 60.0% 16.7% Away 34.8% 28.1% 37.1% 9.7% 32.3% 58.7% 79.3% 47.4% 30.4% 31.9% 90.3% 67.7% 41.3% 20.7% 1-1 Stevenage 11 -4

-1 6 Blackpool Home 48.6% 23.9% 27.5% 15.6% 21.1% 52.2% 72.2% 47.8% 33.3% 50.0% 84.4% 78.9% 47.8% 27.8% Home 40.1% 32.4% 27.5% 16.2% 45.7% 72.6% 88.8% 35.1% 45.2% 35.9% 83.8% 54.3% 27.4% 11.2% 1-0 Luton Town 5 1

5 9 Cambridge United Home 38.7% 24.6% 36.7% 5.0% 20.0% 55.0% 80.0% 55.0% 10.0% 30.0% 95.0% 80.0% 45.0% 20.0% Home 39.3% 28.5% 32.3% 10.3% 33.6% 60.2% 80.4% 46.0% 34.4% 29.9% 89.7% 66.4% 39.8% 19.6% 1-1 Crewe Alexandra 14 -5

8 2 Carlisle United Home 65.9% 21.2% 12.9% 0.0% 21.5% 38.9% 38.9% 75.2% 15.0% 11.1% 100.0% 78.5% 61.1% 50.0% Home 73.2% 17.1% 9.5% 5.4% 21.0% 44.0% 66.4% 43.7% 51.0% 10.5% 94.4% 78.7% 55.8% 33.4% 2-0 Yeovil Town 10 -8

4 16 Colchester United Away 39.0% 11.8% 49.2% 3.7% 12.0% 31.5% 38.0% 49.1% 16.7% 43.1% 96.3% 88.0% 68.5% 53.7% Home 49.6% 20.9% 29.3% 2.4% 11.5% 28.2% 49.0% 70.1% 20.1% 12.0% 97.4% 88.4% 71.6% 50.8% 2-1 Notts County 20 -4

9 15 Crawley Town Home 63.2% 18.7% 18.1% 7.0% 24.4% 72.2% 78.9% 31.9% 72.2% 15.0% 93.0% 75.6% 27.8% 21.1% Home 39.7% 31.7% 28.6% 15.2% 43.8% 70.7% 87.7% 36.9% 43.2% 35.1% 84.8% 56.2% 29.3% 12.3% 1-0 Newport County 24 -9

5 18 Morecambe Away 35.4% 23.5% 41.1% 0.0% 11.1% 48.3% 73.3% 58.3% 10.0% 11.1% 100.0% 88.9% 51.7% 26.7% Away 27.6% 25.7% 46.7% 7.4% 26.6% 51.6% 73.4% 51.9% 22.1% 33.3% 92.6% 73.4% 48.4% 26.6% 1-1 Cheltenham 23 -5

15 4 Portsmouth Home 62.9% 13.8% 23.3% 0.0% 22.2% 36.3% 64.4% 60.0% 50.0% 5.0% 100.0% 77.8% 63.7% 35.6% Home 76.1% 11.5% 9.6% 0.8% 4.6% 13.9% 28.8% 68.5% 26.6% 2.9% 96.4% 92.5% 83.3% 68.3% 3-1 Hartlepool United 19 -15

13 8 Wycombe Wanderers Away 39.3% 19.6% 41.1% 3.7% 7.4% 66.7% 81.5% 40.7% 16.7% 61.1% 96.3% 92.6% 33.3% 18.5% Home 43.4% 29.1% 27.5% 11.7% 36.8% 63.7% 83.0% 42.4% 40.0% 29.2% 88.3% 63.2% 36.3% 17.0% 1-0 Leyton Orient 21 -13
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Over 2.5 Goals
5 15 Deportivo La Coruna Home 65.5% 19.3% 15.2% 0.0% 4.8% 52.4% 33.3% 57.1% 50.0% 0.0% 95.2% 90.5% 76.2% 61.9% Home 57.8% 20.6% 21.4% 3.5% 15.3% 35.0% 57.0% 62.0% 29.3% 12.0% 96.3% 84.5% 64.8% 42.8% 2-1 Osasuna 20 -5

-16 17 Valencia Away 10.1% 7.9% 82.0% 0.0% 0.0% 19.0% 40.0% 74.3% 0.0% 31.4% 100.0% 100.0% 81.0% 53.3% Away 1.4% 3.6% 85.8% 0.6% 3.5% 11.1% 24.2% 40.4% 1.0% 49.9% 90.2% 87.2% 79.6% 66.5% 0-4 Real Madrid 1 16

-2 17 Empoli Away 19.3% 21.5% 59.2% 8.3% 16.7% 25.0% 41.7% 33.3% 12.5% 50.0% 91.7% 83.3% 75.0% 58.3% Away 16.8% 27.7% 55.5% 13.3% 40.2% 67.3% 85.5% 34.9% 24.9% 53.5% 86.6% 59.8% 32.7% 14.5% 0-1 Cagliari 15 2

1 1 Juventus Home 66.6% 6.8% 26.6% 4.2% 15.0% 19.2% 46.7% 59.2% 42.5% 12.5% 95.8% 85.0% 80.8% 53.3% Home 67.0% 18.4% 14.3% 3.9% 16.7% 37.3% 59.5% 55.0% 38.5% 10.2% 95.8% 83.1% 62.5% 40.3% 2-0 AS Roma 2 -1

-5 14 Sassuolo Home 72.1% 12.4% 15.6% 0.0% 8.9% 22.0% 57.7% 64.3% 21.4% 6.3% 100.0% 91.1% 78.0% 8.9% Home 50.4% 27.1% 22.4% 10.4% 33.9% 60.5% 80.6% 43.3% 42.9% 24.2% 89.6% 66.1% 39.5% 19.3% 1-0 Inter Milan 9 5

6 12 Udinese Home 56.9% 32.5% 10.6% 0.0% 12.5% 25.0% 75.0% 62.5% 25.0% 0.0% 100.0% 87.5% 75.0% 25.0% Home 66.0% 20.2% 13.7% 6.0% 22.8% 46.5% 68.8% 47.5% 45.2% 13.2% 93.9% 77.1% 53.4% 31.1% 2-0 Crotone 18 -6

9 8 Rio Ave Away 37.6% 22.1% 40.3% 0.0% 0.0% 22.9% 72.9% 70.8% 12.5% 16.7% 100.0% 100.0% 77.1% 27.1% Away 29.6% 18.4% 51.3% 1.0% 5.5% 15.9% 32.0% 79.7% 7.2% 13.4% 98.3% 93.8% 83.4% 67.3% 2-2 CD Nacional 17 -9

Under 3.5 Goals
1 17 Middlesbrough Home 48.3% 25.1% 26.6% 0.0% 31.3% 50.0% 75.0% 50.0% 25.0% 12.5% 100.0% 68.8% 50.0% 25.0% Home 37.6% 31.2% 31.2% 14.2% 41.8% 68.9% 86.5% 38.8% 40.0% 35.4% 85.8% 58.2% 31.1% 13.5% 1-0 Swansea City 18 -1

-9 20 Sunderland Away 33.9% 11.7% 54.3% 4.2% 45.8% 62.5% 79.2% 33.3% 12.5% 62.5% 95.8% 54.2% 37.5% 20.8% Home 43.1% 23.4% 33.4% 4.2% 17.7% 38.9% 61.2% 62.7% 23.1% 18.4% 95.7% 82.3% 61.1% 38.8% 1-1 Watford 11 9

4 15 West Ham United Home 74.1% 17.5% 8.3% 0.0% 20.8% 37.5% 83.3% 51.4% 35.4% 6.3% 100.0% 79.2% 62.5% 16.7% Home 51.8% 25.7% 22.5% 8.6% 29.7% 55.5% 76.7% 47.1% 40.0% 21.5% 91.4% 70.3% 44.4% 23.3% 1-0 Hull City 19 -4

-1 10 Bournemouth Home 66.2% 20.3% 13.5% 12.5% 25.0% 66.7% 87.5% 29.2% 75.0% 18.8% 87.5% 75.0% 33.3% 12.5% Home 54.7% 26.9% 18.3% 11.7% 36.7% 63.6% 82.9% 38.7% 49.3% 23.6% 88.3% 63.3% 36.3% 17.1% 1-0 Southampton 9 1

8 5 Tottenham Hotspur Home 77.8% 22.4% -0.2% 4.8% 17.9% 35.1% 82.1% 50.6% 31.3% 7.1% 90.5% 77.4% 60.1% 13.1% Home 84.4% 14.8% 0.8% 13.3% 40.2% 67.3% 85.5% 4.4% 94.8% 14.1% 86.6% 59.7% 32.6% 14.4% 1-0 Burnley 13 -8

1 10 Chievo Home 42.5% 33.1% 24.4% 4.2% 20.8% 58.3% 79.2% 79.2% 18.8% 18.8% 95.8% 79.2% 41.7% 20.8% Home 45.7% 29.2% 25.1% 12.3% 38.1% 65.1% 83.9% 40.7% 42.9% 28.7% 87.7% 61.9% 34.9% 16.1% 1-0 Sampdoria 11 -1

6 12 Udinese Home 56.9% 32.5% 10.6% 0.0% 12.5% 25.0% 75.0% 62.5% 25.0% 0.0% 100.0% 87.5% 75.0% 25.0% Home 66.0% 20.2% 13.7% 6.0% 22.8% 46.5% 68.8% 47.5% 45.2% 13.2% 93.9% 77.1% 53.4% 31.1% 2-0 Crotone 18 -6

6 13 Angers Draw 37.8% 49.8% 12.4% 37.5% 54.2% 70.8% 87.5% 37.5% 62.5% 56.3% 62.5% 45.8% 29.2% 45.8% Home 49.1% 30.5% 20.4% 15.5% 44.5% 71.4% 88.1% 33.8% 51.7% 30.1% 84.5% 55.5% 28.6% 11.9% 1-0 Nantes 19 -6

-3 6 Guingamp Home 43.3% 18.1% 38.6% 0.0% 36.1% 75.0% 91.7% 36.1% 41.7% 35.4% 100.0% 63.9% 25.0% 8.3% Draw 35.4% 36.0% 28.6% 21.3% 54.2% 79.7% 92.8% 28.9% 48.9% 43.5% 78.7% 45.8% 20.3% 7.2% 0-0 Paris St Germain 3 3

-7 18 Caen Home 40.2% 35.5% 24.3% 37.0% 56.5% 72.7% 83.8% 16.2% 68.8% 66.7% 63.0% 43.5% 27.3% 16.2% Home 37.7% 27.8% 34.5% 9.3% 31.4% 57.6% 78.4% 48.3% 31.5% 29.5% 90.7% 68.6% 42.4% 21.6% 1-1 Metz 11 7

-12 20 Lorient Away 42.3% 8.4% 49.3% 8.3% 36.7% 57.5% 85.0% 31.7% 32.5% 38.8% 91.7% 63.3% 42.5% 15.0% Away 17.3% 29.9% 52.8% 16.0% 45.3% 72.1% 88.6% 31.5% 28.6% 55.8% 84.0% 54.7% 27.9% 11.4% 0-1 St Etienne 8 12

-4 14 Montpellier Home 45.2% 29.7% 25.1% 8.3% 43.3% 75.0% 76.7% 37.5% 38.8% 32.5% 91.7% 63.3% 31.7% 23.3% Home 42.0% 31.0% 27.0% 14.4% 42.4% 69.4% 86.9% 37.7% 43.8% 33.0% 85.6% 57.6% 30.6% 13.1% 1-0 Bordeaux 10 4

16 1 Nice Home 57.6% 44.9% -2.5% 4.2% 16.2% 64.8% 76.4% 68.5% 22.2% 6.3% 95.8% 83.8% 35.2% 23.6% Home 83.4% 10.8% 4.8% 3.0% 13.7% 32.3% 53.9% 41.1% 55.5% 5.4% 95.9% 85.3% 66.7% 45.1% 2-0 Dijon 17 -16

3 9 Marseille Home 62.6% 30.9% 6.4% 23.3% 55.0% 76.7% 85.0% 30.0% 73.8% 22.5% 76.7% 51.7% 30.0% 15.0% Home 54.0% 43.0% 3.0% 40.6% 77.2% 93.7% 98.6% 3.8% 93.4% 43.5% 59.4% 22.8% 6.3% 1.4% 0-0 Lille 12 -3

-3 13 Pacos de Ferreira Home 47.0% 31.3% 21.7% 8.3% 29.2% 64.6% 87.5% 64.6% 16.7% 25.0% 91.7% 70.8% 35.4% 12.5% Home 42.1% 29.3% 28.7% 11.8% 36.9% 63.8% 83.1% 42.6% 39.1% 30.0% 88.2% 63.1% 36.1% 16.9% 1-0 Belenenses 10 3

-2 16 Moreirense Home 37.2% 25.7% 37.1% 0.0% 25.0% 66.7% 91.7% 41.7% 0.0% 16.7% 100.0% 75.0% 33.3% 8.3% Home 45.3% 34.5% 20.2% 20.9% 53.6% 79.2% 92.6% 27.3% 57.0% 36.7% 79.1% 46.4% 20.8% 7.4% 1-0 Arouca 14 2

-8 9 Estoril Praia Away 20.4% 8.9% 70.7% 0.0% 0.0% 70.2% 84.5% 45.2% 33.3% 42.9% 100.0% 100.0% 29.8% 15.5% Away 4.4% 11.1% 83.8% 3.7% 16.0% 36.2% 58.3% 36.7% 6.2% 60.1% 95.5% 83.2% 63.0% 40.9% 0-2 Benfica 1 8

-4 15 Tondela Home 51.1% 21.7% 27.1% 15.5% 22.6% 38.1% 91.7% 61.9% 14.3% 16.7% 84.5% 77.4% 61.9% 8.3% Home 38.0% 28.8% 33.2% 10.6% 34.4% 61.2% 81.1% 45.4% 34.2% 31.0% 89.4% 65.5% 38.8% 18.9% 1-1 Boavista 11 4

7 5 Vitoria Guimaraes Draw 35.8% 46.4% 17.8% 8.3% 15.5% 54.8% 78.6% 76.2% 0.0% 16.7% 91.7% 84.5% 45.2% 21.4% Home 39.1% 22.3% 38.6% 3.0% 13.6% 32.1% 53.7% 68.1% 17.5% 17.3% 96.9% 86.3% 67.8% 46.2% 1-1 Vitoria Setubal 12 -7

1 3 Sporting Lisbon Home 68.0% 27.2% 4.7% 0.0% 21.4% 57.1% 78.6% 50.0% 57.1% 14.3% 100.0% 78.6% 42.9% 21.4% Home 71.6% 17.5% 10.7% 4.9% 19.6% 41.8% 64.2% 47.2% 47.1% 10.3% 94.9% 80.2% 58.0% 35.6% 2-0 Sporting Braga 4 -1

11 7 Maritimo Home 59.0% 28.9% 12.0% 0.0% 16.7% 63.1% 78.6% 38.1% 33.3% 14.3% 100.0% 83.3% 36.9% 21.4% Home 57.7% 22.9% 19.3% 6.4% 24.1% 48.3% 70.5% 50.8% 39.1% 16.5% 93.5% 75.8% 51.6% 29.5% 1-0 Feirense 18 -11

4 2 FC Porto Home 55.3% 33.4% 11.4% 0.0% 41.7% 66.7% 83.3% 41.7% 66.7% 33.3% 100.0% 58.3% 33.3% 16.7% Home 52.4% 35.9% 11.7% 26.6% 61.8% 85.2% 95.4% 17.4% 72.5% 36.7% 73.4% 38.2% 14.8% 4.6% 1-0 GD Chaves 6 -4

-5 16 KVC Westerlo Away 35.1% 26.6% 38.4% 8.3% 34.7% 42.1% 76.9% 57.9% 35.4% 0.0% 91.7% 65.3% 57.9% 23.1% Draw 30.2% 37.2% 32.5% 23.1% 56.9% 81.7% 93.9% 27.0% 47.1% 49.0% 76.9% 43.1% 18.3% 6.1% 0-0 KSC Lokeren 11 5

-10 15 Wolfsburg Away 8.9% 21.0% 70.0% 21.4% 50.0% 64.3% 85.7% 35.7% 28.6% 42.9% 78.6% 50.0% 35.7% 14.3% Away 4.2% 21.5% 74.2% 15.7% 44.7% 71.7% 88.3% 15.1% 19.3% 81.3% 84.3% 55.2% 28.3% 11.7% 0-1 Eintracht Frankfurt 5 10

-11 17 Roda JC Kerkrade Away 5.2% 38.3% 56.5% 7.1% 28.6% 78.6% 85.7% 57.1% 14.3% 28.6% 92.9% 71.4% 21.4% 14.3% Away 5.2% 35.1% 59.8% 30.2% 66.3% 88.0% 96.6% 8.9% 35.0% 86.2% 69.8% 33.7% 12.0% 3.4% 0-1 FC Utrecht 6 11

-2 7 FC Twente Draw 33.0% 43.6% 23.4% 6.3% 25.0% 56.3% 75.0% 62.5% 25.0% 25.0% 93.8% 75.0% 43.8% 25.0% Away 26.5% 32.1% 41.3% 16.1% 45.5% 72.3% 88.7% 35.1% 35.0% 46.0% 83.9% 54.5% 27.7% 11.3% 0-1 AZ Alkmaar 5 2

-3 15 ADO Den Haag Home 38.3% 23.9% 37.8% 0.0% 20.5% 54.5% 75.0% 38.4% 28.6% 12.5% 100.0% 79.5% 45.5% 25.0% Away 23.4% 31.1% 45.5% 15.3% 44.0% 71.0% 87.8% 35.4% 31.8% 48.1% 84.7% 56.0% 29.0% 12.2% 0-1 Sparta Rotterdam 12 3

9 9 Groningen Home 59.5% 34.2% 6.3% 6.3% 18.8% 43.8% 75.0% 37.5% 37.5% 0.0% 93.8% 81.3% 56.3% 25.0% Home 42.3% 32.5% 25.2% 16.8% 46.8% 73.5% 89.4% 33.8% 47.9% 35.0% 83.2% 53.2% 26.5% 10.6% 1-0 Go Ahead Eagles 18 -9

-6 8 Hamilton Draw 29.6% 45.1% 25.3% 0.0% 25.0% 62.5% 87.5% 68.8% 25.0% 12.5% 100.0% 75.0% 37.5% 12.5% Home 39.0% 29.8% 31.2% 12.2% 37.9% 64.9% 83.9% 42.1% 37.8% 32.4% 87.8% 62.1% 35.1% 16.1% 1-0 Rangers 2 6

5 6 Kilmarnock Home 55.3% 24.3% 20.4% 6.3% 12.5% 50.0% 81.3% 43.8% 37.5% 12.5% 93.8% 87.5% 50.0% 18.8% Home 47.6% 28.4% 24.0% 11.6% 36.7% 63.6% 82.9% 41.5% 43.1% 27.0% 88.4% 63.3% 36.4% 17.1% 1-0 Inverness CT 11 -5

4 5 St Johnstone Home 58.9% 28.8% 12.3% 6.3% 18.8% 47.3% 87.5% 53.6% 37.5% 0.0% 93.8% 81.3% 52.7% 12.5% Home 49.6% 29.3% 21.1% 13.6% 40.8% 67.9% 85.8% 37.0% 48.6% 28.0% 86.4% 59.2% 32.1% 14.2% 1-0 Motherwell 9 -4

-4 15 Bristol City Away 33.1% 10.1% 56.8% 0.0% 38.9% 50.0% 77.8% 50.0% 8.3% 33.3% 100.0% 61.1% 50.0% 22.2% Home 65.1% 21.0% 13.8% 6.8% 25.1% 49.7% 71.7% 45.3% 47.0% 14.5% 93.1% 74.8% 50.2% 28.2% 1-0 Preston North End 11 4

-20 21 Burton Albion Away 25.0% -1.5% 76.5% 0.0% 41.7% 75.0% 83.3% 33.3% 33.3% 66.7% 100.0% 58.3% 25.0% 16.7% Away 8.2% 27.2% 64.6% 18.3% 49.5% 75.8% 90.7% 20.1% 25.1% 73.2% 81.6% 50.5% 24.2% 9.2% 0-1 Newcastle United 1 20

-5 10 Fulham Home 42.8% 25.0% 32.2% 0.0% 22.2% 83.3% 88.9% 44.4% 33.3% 16.7% 100.0% 77.8% 16.7% 11.1% Away 14.4% 29.9% 55.7% 17.5% 47.9% 74.5% 90.0% 27.6% 28.4% 61.4% 82.5% 52.1% 25.5% 10.0% 0-1 Derby County 5 5

8 6 Leeds United Home 40.5% 29.6% 30.0% 0.0% 33.3% 66.7% 88.9% 61.1% 8.3% 33.3% 100.0% 66.7% 33.3% 11.1% Home 47.5% 27.6% 24.9% 10.3% 33.7% 60.4% 80.5% 44.4% 40.4% 25.5% 89.7% 66.2% 39.6% 19.5% 1-0 Brentford 14 -8

17 7 Sheffield Wednesday Home 54.8% 30.0% 15.2% 16.7% 38.9% 44.4% 77.8% 38.9% 33.3% 50.0% 83.3% 61.1% 55.6% 22.2% Home 82.7% 9.7% 5.4% 1.6% 8.2% 21.8% 40.6% 52.2% 43.8% 3.6% 96.3% 89.7% 76.1% 57.3% 3-0 Rotherham United 24 -17

-6 23 Wigan Athletic Away 40.1% 17.4% 42.5% 22.2% 38.9% 66.7% 100.0% 33.3% 50.0% 25.0% 77.8% 61.1% 33.3% 0.0% Draw 39.6% 52.2% 8.1% 47.9% 83.1% 96.1% 99.3% 6.2% 86.0% 55.7% 52.1% 16.9% 3.9% 0.7% 0-0 Ipswich Town 17 6

-6 8 Birmingham City Away 33.0% 19.0% 48.0% 23.3% 47.8% 53.3% 76.7% 47.8% 45.0% 45.0% 76.7% 52.2% 46.7% 23.3% Home 36.1% 34.8% 29.1% 19.5% 51.4% 77.5% 91.7% 31.0% 47.0% 41.6% 80.5% 48.6% 22.5% 8.3% 0-0 Brighton Hove Albion 2 6

-5 18 QPR Home 40.8% 27.7% 31.6% 11.1% 16.7% 83.3% 77.8% 50.0% 25.0% 16.7% 88.9% 83.3% 27.8% 22.2% Home 38.9% 38.2% 22.9% 25.3% 60.1% 84.0% 94.9% 23.8% 57.5% 44.1% 74.7% 39.9% 16.0% 5.1% 0-0 Aston Villa 13 5

-6 20 Bury Away 21.5% 20.9% 57.7% 5.6% 27.8% 61.1% 94.4% 38.9% 8.3% 41.7% 94.4% 72.2% 38.9% 5.6% Home 56.5% 26.9% 16.5% 12.5% 38.4% 65.5% 84.2% 36.1% 52.7% 23.7% 87.5% 61.5% 34.5% 15.8% 1-0 Oxford United 14 6

-5 11 Charlton Athletic Home 42.9% 28.5% 28.6% 0.0% 14.3% 64.3% 92.9% 57.1% 28.6% 14.3% 100.0% 85.7% 35.7% 7.1% Home 47.5% 26.2% 26.3% 8.2% 28.8% 54.4% 75.8% 49.4% 35.9% 22.9% 91.8% 71.2% 45.6% 24.2% 1-1 Peterborough United 6 5

-15 24 Shrewsbury Town Away 42.2% 14.7% 43.1% 0.0% 50.0% 72.2% 83.3% 50.0% 50.0% 0.0% 100.0% 50.0% 27.8% 16.7% Away 24.3% 27.7% 48.1% 10.5% 34.2% 60.9% 80.9% 43.7% 25.5% 41.3% 89.5% 65.8% 39.1% 19.1% 0-1 Bristol Rovers 9 15

-12 19 Swindon Town Home 50.2% 20.5% 29.4% 0.0% 33.3% 61.1% 94.4% 61.1% 41.7% 8.3% 100.0% 66.7% 38.9% 5.6% Away 22.8% 30.3% 46.9% 14.5% 42.5% 69.5% 86.9% 36.4% 30.2% 47.9% 85.5% 57.5% 30.5% 13.1% 0-1 Fleetwood Town 7 12

-12 16 Walsall Away 40.1% 11.4% 48.5% 15.9% 34.9% 55.6% 81.0% 54.0% 23.8% 54.8% 84.1% 65.1% 44.4% 19.0% Away 20.6% 24.3% 55.0% 7.6% 27.1% 52.3% 74.0% 48.7% 18.9% 40.0% 92.4% 72.9% 47.7% 26.0% 0-1 Bradford City 4 12

5 9 Cambridge United Home 38.7% 24.6% 36.7% 5.0% 20.0% 55.0% 80.0% 55.0% 10.0% 30.0% 95.0% 80.0% 45.0% 20.0% Home 39.3% 28.5% 32.3% 10.3% 33.6% 60.2% 80.4% 46.0% 34.4% 29.9% 89.7% 66.4% 39.8% 19.6% 1-1 Crewe Alexandra 14 -5

9 15 Crawley Town Home 63.2% 18.7% 18.1% 7.0% 24.4% 72.2% 78.9% 31.9% 72.2% 15.0% 93.0% 75.6% 27.8% 21.1% Home 39.7% 31.7% 28.6% 15.2% 43.8% 70.7% 87.7% 36.9% 43.2% 35.1% 84.8% 56.2% 29.3% 12.3% 1-0 Newport County 24 -9

13 8 Wycombe Wanderers Away 39.3% 19.6% 41.1% 3.7% 7.4% 66.7% 81.5% 40.7% 16.7% 61.1% 96.3% 92.6% 33.3% 18.5% Home 43.4% 29.1% 27.5% 11.7% 36.8% 63.7% 83.0% 42.4% 40.0% 29.2% 88.3% 63.2% 36.3% 17.0% 1-0 Leyton Orient 21 -13

BTTS
1 10 Chievo Home 42.5% 33.1% 24.4% 4.2% 20.8% 58.3% 79.2% 79.2% 18.8% 18.8% 95.8% 79.2% 41.7% 20.8% Home 45.7% 29.2% 25.1% 12.3% 38.1% 65.1% 83.9% 40.7% 42.9% 28.7% 87.7% 61.9% 34.9% 16.1% 1-0 Sampdoria 11 -1

7 5 Vitoria Guimaraes Draw 35.8% 46.4% 17.8% 8.3% 15.5% 54.8% 78.6% 76.2% 0.0% 16.7% 91.7% 84.5% 45.2% 21.4% Home 39.1% 22.3% 38.6% 3.0% 13.6% 32.1% 53.7% 68.1% 17.5% 17.3% 96.9% 86.3% 67.8% 46.2% 1-1 Vitoria Setubal 12 -7

4 16 Nottingham Forest Away 33.4% 32.9% 33.7% 0.0% 5.6% 33.3% 55.6% 88.9% 0.0% 8.3% 100.0% 94.4% 66.7% 44.4% Away 34.9% 18.9% 45.6% 0.9% 5.3% 15.5% 31.3% 80.9% 8.3% 11.2% 98.5% 94.1% 83.9% 68.0% 2-2 Wolverhampton Wanderers 20 -4

1 17 Gillingham Home 58.2% 9.7% 32.1% 0.0% 9.5% 30.2% 57.1% 85.7% 0.0% 21.4% 100.0% 90.5% 69.8% 42.9% Away 16.0% 20.4% 63.5% 5.1% 20.4% 43.1% 65.5% 52.2% 12.9% 39.9% 94.7% 79.5% 56.8% 34.4% 0-2 Milton Keynes Dons 18 -1

8 2 Carlisle United Home 65.9% 21.2% 12.9% 0.0% 21.5% 38.9% 38.9% 75.2% 15.0% 11.1% 100.0% 78.5% 61.1% 50.0% Home 73.2% 17.1% 9.5% 5.4% 21.0% 44.0% 66.4% 43.7% 51.0% 10.5% 94.4% 78.7% 55.8% 33.4% 2-0 Yeovil Town 10 -8

Away Win > 75% - Predictor
-16 17 Valencia Away 10.1% 7.9% 82.0% 0.0% 0.0% 19.0% 40.0% 74.3% 0.0% 31.4% 100.0% 100.0% 81.0% 53.3% Away 1.4% 3.6% 85.8% 0.6% 3.5% 11.1% 24.2% 40.4% 1.0% 49.9% 90.2% 87.2% 79.6% 66.5% 0-4 Real Madrid 1 16

-17 18 Darmstadt Away 6.0% 1.9% 92.1% 0.0% 20.6% 40.5% 73.8% 31.0% 7.1% 66.7% 100.0% 79.4% 59.5% 26.2% Away 9.3% 22.5% 68.1% 11.7% 36.7% 63.6% 82.9% 29.7% 18.3% 63.6% 88.3% 63.3% 36.3% 17.0% 0-1 Bayern Munich 1 17

-20 21 Burton Albion Away 25.0% -1.5% 76.5% 0.0% 41.7% 75.0% 83.3% 33.3% 33.3% 66.7% 100.0% 58.3% 25.0% 16.7% Away 8.2% 27.2% 64.6% 18.3% 49.5% 75.8% 90.7% 20.1% 25.1% 73.2% 81.6% 50.5% 24.2% 9.2% 0-1 Newcastle United 1 20

Away Win > 75% - Predictor
-16 17 Valencia Away 10.1% 7.9% 82.0% 0.0% 0.0% 19.0% 40.0% 74.3% 0.0% 31.4% 100.0% 100.0% 81.0% 53.3% Away 1.4% 3.6% 85.8% 0.6% 3.5% 11.1% 24.2% 40.4% 1.0% 49.9% 90.2% 87.2% 79.6% 66.5% 0-4 Real Madrid 1 16

-8 9 Estoril Praia Away 20.4% 8.9% 70.7% 0.0% 0.0% 70.2% 84.5% 45.2% 33.3% 42.9% 100.0% 100.0% 29.8% 15.5% Away 4.4% 11.1% 83.8% 3.7% 16.0% 36.2% 58.3% 36.7% 6.2% 60.1% 95.5% 83.2% 63.0% 40.9% 0-2 Benfica 1 8

-9 13 Willem II Away 14.1% 15.0% 71.0% 18.8% 25.0% 37.5% 68.8% 50.0% 37.5% 37.5% 81.3% 75.0% 62.5% 31.3% Away 3.3% 14.9% 81.6% 9.3% 31.4% 57.7% 78.4% 19.2% 11.9% 78.0% 90.5% 68.4% 42.2% 21.4% 0-2 Heerenveen 4 9


